Vacuum Vent
94110
272
PDS94110-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94110 Vacuum Vent
• Less need for special materials in

    Table H1
  Seat Cleaning
ORDERING GUIDE
Soft Goods, Trim and ATEX
TABLE C - FLANGE TYPE
TABLE D - VACUUM RANGE
TABLE E - SEAT & PALLET MATERIAL
TABLE F - CLEANING
Vacuum Range/Flange Type
+ These Options Not Available with ATEX Models
+
+
+
+
OPT (C) DESCRIPTION
0 ANSI FF
1 ANSI RF*
2 DIN 2633 RF PN 16*
3 DIN 2633 FF PN 16
4 JIS 10K FF
5 JIS 10K RF*
* RF Not Available in Aluminum
OPT (D) DESCRIPTION
0 STANDARD SETTING- LEAD WEIGHTS
1 ABOVE STD. TO 2.9 OZ/IN2 - LEAD WEIGHTS
2 ABOVE 2.9 OZ/IN2 - LEAD WEIGHTS
3 STD. SETTING - 316SS WEIGHTS
4 ABOVE STD. TO 2.9 OZ/IN2 - 316SS WEIGHTS
5 ABOVE 2.9 OZ/IN2 - 316SS WEIGHTS
Option F Cleaning
0 Normal
1 LOX
2 LIN